
ORDER INFORMATION

CY

GENIUS

www.morethanall.com

RoHS Compliant

SIZE  A4

DATE

09 TO 09WAY
LEADFREE

DRB1-MNxx-0909-LF

SERIES

NUT

MALE TO MALE 15:SPACING 15.88mm
19:SPACING 19.05mm

PORT SPACING

1

2

15.88

19.05

28.43

31.60

A±0.15 B±0.15

A B
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